

## PACHET INTRETINERE

I.D.: 97062774

Data publicarii 09.05.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 340,46 RON - 340,46 RON

Descriere: 1 TRI.40403.0 TEAVA PATRATA OTEL 40X40X3MM (6ML-BUC)#2000000280424 buc 6 18.0672 21.5 128.9998 2 252339 RANGA RIGIDIZATA 600X29X15MM MTX #4044996063577 #7899612714947 buc 1 50.3361 59.9 59.9 3 600G GEAM FILTRU-6000 #2000000125596 #5948947064035 #5948947064042 #5948947064059 buc 1 6.6387 7.9001 7.9001 4 640024 LEVIER PT.SCOS CUIE L10 #5949034902131 buc 2 10.5042 12.5 25 5 601008 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA LEMN 0.5KG #5949034913298 buc 1 20.5882 24.5 24.5 6 YT-4561 CIOCAN YATO PENTRU DULGHERIE 600GR #5906083945618 buc 1 39.4118 46.9 46.9 7 601056 CIOCAN DE CAUCIUC 0.68KG ALB CU MANER DIN LEMN #5949034913557 buc 1 28.1513 33.5 33.5 8 965 5X80 ZN SURUB DIN 965 5X80 ZN #2000000357171 buc 4 0.2521 0.3 1.2 9 674611 ZAVOR POARTA CU ARC 300 #5949034992767 buc 1 18.4034 21.9 21.9 10 42702 MANUSI WORKSTAR WINTERHAND L (9) #9002588427027 buc 1 16.7227 19.9 19.9 11 QDERM400G QDERM CREMA DE CURATAT MAINI 400G #6421000001387 buc 1 5.7983 6.9 6.9 12 30472 CUTTER YES CUTTER BIG DIY #9002588304724 buc 1 3.2773 3.9 3.9 13 GR6ZAGH SAIBA GROWER DIN 127 6 ZN#2000000027319 buc 15 0.0252 0.03 0.4498 14 PL6ZAGH SAIBA PLATA DIN 125 6 ZN #2000000027562 buc 15 0.0336 0.04 0.5998 15 I6X16ZA8.8GH# SURUB 912 6 X 16 ZN G8.8#2000000417684 buc 10 0.1681 0.2 2.0004 16 I6X30NA8.8GH# SURUB 5144 (IMP) 6 X 30 NAT G8.8#GEVAG #2000000379685 buc 10 0.2101 0.25 2.5002 17 T5X20ZA4.6GB# SURUB DIN 933 5 X 20 ZN G8.8 #2810000001383 buc 20 0.1092 0.1299 2.599 18 GR16ZAGH SAIBA GROWER DIN 127 16 ZN#2000000027401 buc 6 0.29